
    September through January  
 
Sunday, 11 September - First Class 
 
Sunday, 18 September - Class   
 
Sunday, 25 September - Class  
 
OCTOBER 
 
Sunday, 2 October - Class 
 
Sunday, 9 October - Class 
 
Sunday, 16 October - Class 
 
Sunday, 23 October - Class  
 
Sunday 30 October - Class  
 
NOVEMBER 
 
Sunday 6 November - Class 
                
Sunday 13 November - Class 
 
Sunday 20 November – Class   
 
Sunday, 27 - No Class (Thanksgiving) 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Sunday, 4 December - Class 
 
Sunday, 11 December - Class  
 
Sunday, 18 December - Class 
 
Sunday, 25 December– No Class (Merry  
Christmas)  
 
JANUARY 

 
Sunday, 1 January – No Class  
              (Holy Day of Obligation)  

 
Sunday, 8 January – Class        
 
Sunday, 15 January - Class                                  

        January through May  
 
Sunday, 22 January - Class                                   
 
Sunday, 29 January - Class 
 
FEBRUARY 

 
Sunday, 5 February - Class 
 
Sunday, 12 February - Class  
 
Sunday, 19 February—Class 
 
Sunday, 26 February - Class 
 
MARCH 
 
Sunday, 5 March - Class 
 
Sunday, 12 March - Class  
 
Sunday, 19 March - Class 
 
Sunday, 26 March - Class 
 
APRIL 
 
Saturday 1 April  - First Penance Service 
@ 10am  - Church  
 
Sunday, 2 April - Class 
  
Sunday,  9 April - No Class - Easter 
 
Saturday, 15 April First Holy  
Communion Retreat for Rel. Ed. (CCD) 
 
Sunday, 16 April – Class 
 
Sunday, 23 April - Class  
 
Satruday, 29 First Holy Communinon  at 
@ 10am (CCD) 
 
Sunday 30 April - Last Class 
 
Special Notes:  Class Time is 11:15AM to 
12:15 PM 

         Religious Education Schedule—2022/2023 

                             

First Penance Service     First Holy Communion     Confirmation Retreat     Confirmation  
         April 1, 2023          CCCS April 22,  10AM                    TBD                  March 19, 3pm                           
           10:00AM               CCD  April 29, 10AM                                                                                  
                                                       

9/1/2022 


